Contracts over $25,000
Elmwood Park CUSD 401

Person, Firm, or Corporation

ARAMARK CORPORATION

THERAPY CARE, LTD

BAKER TILLY

MONARCH RENOVATION INC

M & M LANDSCAPING

IMAGETEC

Sunbelt Staffing

SELF

DLA

RMC MECHANICAL SERVICES
CHRISTOPHER BURKE ENGINEERING, LTD

RESTORE MASONRY LLC

Aggregate Amount

€N P P PP A P PR A A P

708,231.27

27,432.00
32,800.00
33,527.50
37,145.00
75,164.59
76,320.75
95,615.00
109,231.18
110,881.24
417,632.63

150,001.00

Person, Firm, or Corporation
KANSAS STATE BANK
LEYDEN AREA SPECIAL
INTERNATIONAL CONTRACTORS, INC

EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT COOPERATIVE
DELTA-T GROUP ILLINOIS

ESIC

EXPEDIA CONTRUCTION CORP

MIDLAND PAPER

PACOCHA LANDSCAPING SERVICES, INC
ROSCOE COMPANY

A & B BUS SERVICE

Aggregate Amount
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259,707.36

549,197.02
1,534,257.99
3,605,825.88

61,969.15
169,370.00
125,351.35

45,981.48

110,883.00

100,710.68

348,965.23






